Thank you forriding

o . o Effective
o with Regina Transit Auguist 24, 2025
UNIVERSITY Transit Information Centre
Purchase bus passes or rides, pick up route LOW FLOOR ROUTE
schedules, get help planning your trip or report/ Glencairn/
A ) C D retrieve lost items at: b University

2124 11th Avenue
Open Monday to Friday: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

via
Glencairn
Transit Operations Centre Gardiner Park
333 Winnipeg Street University Park
Administration: 306-777-7726

. . Fax: 306-949-7211
Monday to Friday Morning Schedule Charters: 306-777-7000

leaving Glencairn
Shopping Centre
Stop #0752
leaving

Brown St &
Dewdney Ave SB
Stop #0734
leaving Victoria
Square Mall
Stop #0520
arriving

Riddell Centre
Stop #0249

7:12 7:18 7:29 7:42
7:42 7:48 7:59 8:12 RIDELine
8:12 8:18 8:29 8:42 306-777-RIDE (7433)
8:42 8:48 8:59 9:12 Open Monday to Friday: 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
912 218 9:29 9:42 Plan a trip, check a schedule or track a bus
9:42 9:48 9:59 Uz TransitLive.com provides real-time schedule
10:12 el 10:29 10:42 information from your computer or smart phone.
10:42 10:48 10:59 11:12 Track your bus and find out when it will arrive
11:12 11:18 11:29 11:42 or sign up for daily alerts for your specific bus at
11:42 11:48 11:59 12:12 Regina,ca,
12:12 12:18 12:29 12:42 * Text your bus stop number to 306-596-6136
12:42 12:48 12:59 S and in seconds you’ll receive a text with the time
112 A 1:29 e the next bus will arrive.
1:42 1:48 1:59 2:12 Call 306-777-RIDE (7433)
2:12 2:18 2:29 2:42 * Select option 1 and enter your bus stop number.
2:42 2:48 2:59 3:12 The four-digit stop number is located at the top
312 3:18 3:29 3:42 of the bus stop sign.
3:42 3:48 3:59 412
412 418 429 442 Ifyou have any comments or suggestions, call
4:42 e 459 - 306-777-7000 or visit Regina.ca. Your feedback
512 o 520 4 helps us serve you better.
5:42 5:48 5:59 6:12
6:12 6:18 6:29 6:42
6:42 6:48 6:59*%
7:12 7:18 7:29%
10:15 10:20 10:25*

Follow #YQRTransit on Facebook and Twitter
*To Garage NO SERVICE ON SATURDAY OR SUNDAY for the most up to date transit schedules and

information. Regina.ca |306-777-RIDE (7433)




to

GLENCAIRN

O
m

@)

p

Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule

c
80 o =2
v £ £ S
s o« LB=m K 8 o
&3 58 £3% 55 R
o= o0 § o0 P oo
co ¥ ca # 2e=w Eo%
ST o - S8 a _gg-n.
823 =t 853 S
Monday to Friday Morning Schedule
7:47 7:52 8:02 8:07
8:17 8:22 8:32 8:37
8:47 8:52 9:02 9:07
9:17 9:22 9:32 9:37
9:47 9:52 10:02 10:07
10:17 10:22 10:32 10:37
10:47 10:52 11:02 11:07
11,17 11:22 11:32 11:37
11:47 11:52 12:02 12:07

*To Garage NO SERVICE ON SATURDAY OR SUNDAY

12:17 12:22 12:32 12:37
12:47 12:52 1:02 1:07
1:17 1:22 1:32 1:37
1:47 1:52 2:02 2:07
2:17 2:22 2:32 2:37
2:47 2:52 3:02 3:07
3:17 3:22 3:32 3:37
3:47 3:52 4:02 4:07
4:17 4:22 4:32 4:37
4:47 4:52 5:02 5:07
5:17 5:22 5:32 5:37
5:47 5:52 6:02 6:07
6:17 6:22 6:32 6:37
6:47 6:52 7:02 7:07
10:00 10:10 10:15

A Eastern Annex

Dewdney.Place

Arcola-Sub

Broders Anhex

|Assiniboial
Place

Wascana
Additien

Douglas Park

Hillsdale

©)

Riddell
Centre

3,4,18,21,22,30

U,
45 »
Whitmore Park Ll/),

Rothwell
Place

Innismore

[Tuxedo Park
Glen [Elm Park

Glen EIm
Park S.

Assiniboia
East Beminjen
Heights

Douglas-Place

ASSINIBOINE AVE
(Riverside
Memorial
Park)

Lakeside
Gardens

Wascana Park

7THAVE'E

Glencairn

Gleneaim WilEge

®

Eastpointe
Estates

THOMSON AVE

CAVENDISH ST

CAMBRIDGE'AVE
FINES:DR Eastgate

Mayfair
Victoria

Spruce
Square Mall

Meadows

2,7,9,21,50

River Bend

Gardiner Park

Wood Meadows

Gardiner
Heights

University
Park-East

Woodland
Grove

Richmeofid
Place

LEGEND

) -@ Time Points
|:| Transfer Point

TRAVEL DIRECTION AND BUS TIME POINTS

The bold letters A-E on the route are the bus time
points. On the map find the time point nearest you and
look for the time point column for the direction you
are travelling. Bus direction is shown by the arrow.

Read the bus times from left to right to tell how much
time it takes to get from one time point to another.
Read down to tell you when the bus reaches that time
point.

21 - UNIVERSITY - GLENCAIRN




